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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Taylor Carlton138
979797 Alamo

9.600 9.075 9.6009.300 37.575
1T 4 5T 1 1 

1 

Callie Edwards134
617431 AHGA

9.400 8.725 9.5509.725 37.400
4T 12 1 2 2 

2 

Raina Vick122
991941 Sunburst

9.600 9.200 9.1759.325 37.300
1T 2 4 5 3 

3 

Hailey Jordan120
934066 Aerial Athletics

9.050 9.275 9.2259.475 37.025
15T 1 2 4 4 

4 

Adeli Nunez139
992496 Alamo

9.000 9.050 9.4759.400 36.925
17 5 3 3 5 

5 

Teagan Escobedo137
992086 AHGA

9.175 9.000 9.0009.275 36.450
10 6 7T 9 6 

6 

Lauren Valdez129
999060 United

9.600 8.750 9.0509.000 36.400
1T 11 13T 7T 7 

7 

Makenna Siller136
941863 AHGA

9.100 8.900 8.8509.275 36.125
12* 8 7T 10* 8T

8T

Alyssa Moeller130
989288 NWK

9.100 8.950 8.8509.225 36.125
12* 7 10 10* 8T

8T

Lauren Luna121
993459 Mary Jane's

9.150 8.500 9.0509.275 35.975
11 13 7T 7T 10 

10 

Emily Russell131
989287 NWK

9.400 8.850 8.6009.050 35.900
4T 9 11T 18 11 

11 

Charleigh Jacobs127
1088305 United

9.100 8.425 9.1009.000 35.625
12T 14 13T 6 12 

12 

Madyn Espindola124
1051271 Mannings

9.250 8.225 8.8259.300 35.600
8 16 5T 13 13 

13 

Avary Sprencel132
989284 NWK

8.850 9.125 8.5008.950 35.425
18T 3 15 19 14 

14 

Kassidy Thompson135
938121 AHGA

9.225 8.350 8.8508.900 35.325
9 15 16 10T 15 

15 

Isabel Flores123
995578 Powerhouse TNT

8.400 8.800 8.6509.050 34.900
20 10 11T 17 16 

16 

Kaitlyn Salinas126
991564 Palm Valley

9.350 8.100 8.7508.625 34.825
7 17 17 15 17 

17 

Vianna Trapasso133
1059539 NWK

9.050 7.875 8.8008.150 33.875
15T 18 19 14 18 

18 

Elaina Portela128
1088321 United

9.400 7.825 8.3508.250 33.825
4T 20 18 20 19 

19 

Allison Miller125
991559 Palm Valley

8.850 7.850 8.7008.000 33.400
18T 19 20 16 20 

20 
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